
INVITATION FOR BID SUMMARY REPORT 

AND AWARD RECOMMENDATION 

Date: August 24, 2016 

 

 

Bid Number and Title:  IFB 17-09  Construction & Demolition Debris Disposal 

Bid Opening Date and Time: August 23, 2016, 11:00 AM 

Bids Opened by:  Gina Gilpin, Purchasing Agent 

Witnessed by:  Rebecca Greenberg 

 Total Bids Received: Two (2) 

 

Bids were received from two (2) vendors for the subject IFB.  The results of the bids are detailed 
on the Bid Tabulation, attached. 

Broad Run Recycling, LLC was the low bidder with a total bid amount of $237,500.  Broad Run 
has been determined to be a responsive and responsible bidder, and has met the specifications 
of the IFB. 

Award is recommended to be made to: 

Broad Run Recycling, LLC 
9220 Developers Drive 
Manassas, VA 20109 

In the amount of $237,500 



THE TOWN OF VIENNA, VIRGINIA

BID NUMBER:           IFB 17-09 Broad Run Recycling, LLC BFI Transfer Systems of Virginia LLC
9220 Developers Dr 42228 Cochran Mill Road

BIDS DUE:              08/23/16 AT 11:00 AM      Manassas, VA 20109 Leesburg, VA 20175
OPENED BY:             Gina Gilpin
WITNESS:               Rebecca Greenberg CONTACT: Andrew Aman CONTACT: Daniel Dumas

PHONE: 703-819-9701 PHONE: 571-328-7528
BID TITLE:       
CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION DEBRIS DISPOSAL   
 

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL
       

       

Debris Disposal 5,000 TON $47.50 $237,500.00 $50.00 $250,000.00

     


	IFB  17-09 Summary Report and Award Recommendation.pdf
	BTab IFB 17-09 Construction and Demolition Debris Disposal
	Sheet1


